PTVH5009_230120_1

]
School bus route

1 Dobson Road Monday to Friday

via Bourchier Street Primary School SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
via St Brendan’s Primary School

. ; . @O 260 Central Av 8.00
via Gowrie Street Primary School
©® 1 JanetCt 8.04
@ AM School Bus Service ‘ | \ . © 10Park Av 8.05
@ PM School Bus Service '0 ‘ Fahey St % 11 Dobson Rd 8.07
Gowrie Street 0] Q 9
g g Primary School g, Newton St a 226 Old Dookie Rd 8.10
> Ey o 2 S
@ @ g Z B Numurkah Rd z 38 Old Dookie Rd 8.15
Wyndham St E T o)
E: 8 O Skene St Interchange 8.17
Dunlop St S
Orr st I 2 © Bourchier Street Primary School 8.20
Corio St Monash St g 18 Fowler St 8.27
Fowler St ]
o a
° g 2 83 Glasson St 8.30
, 3
— Primary Sohool @ 50 Fahey St 8.35
\,?. Clive St Balaclava Rd (opposite King St) 8.38
Bourchier Street
Primary Scheol @ StBrendan’s Primary School 8.40
Hawdon St Verney Rd
% SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
jo)
g @ StBrendan’s Primary School 3.20
2 @ Gowrie Street Primary School 3.30
50 Fahey St 3.32
Doyles Rd Grahamvale Rd
7 Glasson St 3.35
57 Orchard Cct 3.38
] 18 Fowler St 3.40
o =
= z O Skene St Interchange 355
8 =
| I 38 Old Dookie Rd 3.58
» z 213 Old Dookie Rd 4.00
E —
3 Jans 9 Dobson Rd 4.01
B 9 © 1 Mehmet Av 4.02
Central Av Lemnos North Rd
\ \ NORTH © 260 Central Av 4.10
MAP NOT TO SCALE
«é‘d@;‘%\o‘)

=
G
=
-
w





